County

Name

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

Selected -
PCT/Distr
icts

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

Sort
Option

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

30

30

30

30

30

Voter
Status

\Y

Voter Name

HAFFORT, DEMETRIA
FAYE

HUGHES, BOBBY L

SHELTON, DIANN
ELAINE

SHELTON, JERRY
MICHAEL

STINSON, JENNIFER
RAINS

Voting History
City of Hooks
04/24/24

Residence
Address

11 LACEY STREET
HOOKS TX 75561

15 WILDER PLACE
HOOKS TX 75561

311 QUAIL LANE
HOOKS TX 75561

MAY

MAY

MAY

311 QUAIL STREET
HOOKS TX 75561

MAY

113 E AVE G
HOOKS TX 75561

MAY

Election Name 1

4TH LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

4TH LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

4TH LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

4TH LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

4TH LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

Ballot

Style 1 Method 1

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

Voting

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot Datel

04/23/2024

04/23/2024

04/23/2024

04/23/2024

04/23/2024



